CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details

File #: 21-453 **Version**: 1

Type: Action Item Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Urban Renewal Agency

On agenda: 10/25/2021 Final action: 10/25/2021

Title: Purchase and Sale Agreement with Chassman Family Trust for acquisition of real property located at

263 Chemeketa Street NE.

Ward(s): 1

Councilor(s): Stapleton Neighborhood(s): CANDO

Result Area(s): Strong and Diverse Economy; Welcoming and Livable Community.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Purchase and Sale Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/25/2021	1	Urban Renewal Agency	approved	Pass